
(Include those released without having been formally charged)May 2022MA0090100
AGE, SEX, RACE, AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED, under 18 years of age

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES SEX
Under

10 10-12 13-14 15 16 17
White Black

American
Indian

or
Alaskan
Native

Hispanic
Total
Under

18

Asian
or

Pacific
Islander

Not
Hispanic

ETHNIC ORIGINRACEAGE

Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault (Return A-4a-d)

Burglary - Breaking or Entering

Larceny - Theft (Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

Motor Vehicle Theft

Other Assaults (Return A-4e)

Arson

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Fraud

Embezzlement

Stolen Property; Buying, Receiving, Possessing

Vandalism

Weapons; Carrying, Possing, etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (Except forcible
Rape and Prostitution)

Drug Abuse
Violations Grand Total

(1)  Sale/Manufacturing
Subtotal

Opium or Cocaine and their Deriv-
atives (Morphine, Heroine, Codeine)
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 Female

4

1

1

1
1
3

1

1

1

4 1 2

1

1

1

1
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1
1

1
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AGE, SEX, RACE, AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED, under 18 years of age (cont.)
(Include those released without having been formally charged)May 2022MA0090100

ETHNIC ORIGIN

Not
HispanicHispanic

Asian
or

Pacific
Islander

RACE
American

Indian
or

Alaskan
Native

BlackWhite
Total
Under

18

AGE

17161513-1410-12
Under

10SEXCLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES

29

28
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26
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24

23

22

21

20

c

b

a

19

h

g

f

e

185

d

c

b

TOTAL
Run-Aways

Curfew and Loitering Law Violations

Suspicion

All Other Offenses (Except Traffic)

Vagrancy

Liquor Laws

Disorderly Conduct

Drunkeness

Driving Under The Influence

Offenses Against Family and Children

All Other Gambling

Numbers and Lottery

Bookmaking (Horse and Sport Book)

Gambling Total

Other-Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs
(Barbiturates, Benzedrine

Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured
Narcotics Which Can Cause True Drug
Addiction (Demoral, Methadones)

Marijuana

Opium or Cocaine and their Deriv-
atives (Morphine, Heroine, Codeine)

(2)  Possession
Subtotal

Other-Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs
(Barbiturates, Benzedrine

Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured
Narcotics Which Can Cause True Drug
Addiction (Demoral, Methadones)

Marijuana  Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female
 Male
 Female

1
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1
3

1

3

1

3

1
3

3

1

9 1 1

19 3 3

1

3

1

3
10

6 5 6 13 30


