$\pmb{\mathsf{AGE}}, \pmb{\mathsf{SEX}}, \pmb{\mathsf{RACE}}, \pmb{\mathsf{AND}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{ETHNIC}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{ORIGIN}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{OF}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{PERSONS}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{ARRESTED}}, \\ \pmb{\mathsf{under}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{18}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{years}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{of}} \; \pmb{\mathsf{age}}$

MA0090100 May 2022

(Include those released without having been formally charged)

			AGE							RACE				ETHNIC CRIGIN
CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES		SEX	Under 10	10-12	13-14	15	16	17	Total Under 18	White	Black	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Not Hispanic Hispanic
	N	lale										Native		
Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter	01a F													
Manslaughter by Negligence	01b F	lale emale												
Forcible Rape	02 F	lale emale												
Robbery		lale emale												
Aggravated Assault (Return A-4a-d)		lale emale												
Burglary - Breaking or Entering		lale emale												
Larceny - Theft (Except Motor Vehicle Theft)		lale emale					1		1		1			
Motor Vehicle Theft		lale emale												
Other Assaults (Return A-4e)		lale emale			4		1	3	8 1	4	1		2	
Arson		lale emale												
Forgery and Counterfeiting		lale emale												
Fraud		lale emale												
Embezzlement		lale emale						1	1	1				
Stolen Property; Buying, Receiving, Possessing		lale emale				1			1	1				
Vandalism	14 F	lale emale												
Weapons; Carrying, Possing, etc.	15 F	lale emale												
Prostitution and Commercialized Vice	16 F	lale emale												
Sex Offenses (Except forcible Rape and Prostitution)		lale emale												
Drug Abuse Violations Grand Total		lale emale						1	1					
(1) Sale/Manufacturing Subtotal		lale emale						1	1					
Opium or Cocaine and their Derivatives (Morphine, Heroine, Codeine)		lale emale												

AGE, SEX, RACE, AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED, under 18 years of age (cont.) (Include those released without having been formally charged)

MA0090100 May 2022

MA0090100 May 2022		(Includ	e those	released			been for	mally ch	arged)					
			AGE							RACE				ETHNIC CRIGIN
CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES		SEX	Under 10	10-12	13-14	15	16	17	Total Under 18	White	Black	American Indian or Alaskan	Asian or Pacific Islander	Not Hispanic Hispani
Marijuana		Male						1	1	\vdash		Native		-
manjuana b	b	Female												
Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured Narcotics Which Can Cause True Drug Addiction (Demoral, Methadones)		Male												1
	С	Female												
Other-Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs		Male												1
	d	Female												
(2) Possession Subtotal		Male												
	185	Female												
Opium or Cocaine and their Derivatives (Morphine, Heroine, Codeine)		Male							<u> </u>					
	е	Female							-					
Marijuana	f	Male Female							-					
Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured Narcotics Which Can Cause True Drug Addiction (Demoral, Methadones)		Male							 	\vdash				-
	g	Female							-					
	9	Male	<u> </u>						-					-
Other-Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs (Barbiturates, Benzedrine	h	Female							-					
		Male	-							-				1
Gambling Total	19	Female												
		Male												1
Bookmaking (Horse and Sport Book)	а	Female												
Numbers and Lottery		Male												1
	b	Female												
All Other Gambling		Male												
	С	Female												
Officers Assistant Feet Normal Oblishes	20	Male Female							-					
Offenses Against Family and Children	20		-					3	3	-				-
Driving Under The Influence	21	Male Female	-						- 3	3				
		Male												
Liquor Laws	22	Female					1		1	1				
-	0.0	Male												
Drunkeness	23	Female	<u> </u>						-	<u> </u>		-		
Disorderly Conduct 24	24	Male Female	\vdash							l				
		Male							 	\vdash				
Vagrancy		Female								l				
		Male			1	3	3	3	10					
	26	Female			1	1		1	3	9	1		1	
Suspicion	27	Male Female							-	l				
	41	Male	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-		-
Curfew and Loitering Law Violations		Female							\vdash	l				
		Male							1					
Run-Aways	29	Female												
TOTAL					6	5	6	13	30	19	3		3	